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New Import Toolsand Equipment #11834

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 28 9:02am ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

20FT Heavy Duty Bi-Parting Wrought Iron
Driveway Gate (to sell asone pair)

80" 3 PTO Heavy Duty Rotary Tiller

86" Skid Steer Snow Plow/Dozer Blade

4" PTO Heavy Duty Wood Chipper BX 42S
86" Skid Steer Snow Plow/Dozer Blade

4" PTO Heavy Duty Wood Chipper BX 42S
86" Skid Steer Snow Plow/Dozer Blade
Skid Steer Log Splitter

Skid Steer Log Splitter

8800 LB Heavy Duty Two Post Auto Lift
50 Ton Hydraulic Shop Press

10 ft., 20 Drawer Heavy Duty Work Bench
10 ft., 20 Drawer Heavy Duty Work Bench
King-Force Plate Compactor

King-Force Plate Compactor

Heavy Duty Tire Changer

Heavy Duty Tire Changer

Heavy Duty Wheel Balancer

Heavy Duty Wheel Balancer

Welding Helmet

Welding Helmet

Welding Helmet

Welding Helmet

3 Ton Chain Hoist

3 Ton Chain Hoist

3 Ton Lever Hoist

3 Ton Lever Hoist

ATV Winch

ATV Winch

Load Binders and Chains

48" Farm Jack

48" Farm Jack

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Sep 11 6:25pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0045

Title

High Ceiling Storage Building
High Ceiling Storage Building
Peak Storage Shelter

1622 Marquee Party Tent

1622 Marquee Party Tent
Commercia Instant Pop Up Tent
Commercial Instant Pop Up Tent
Twin Wall Greenhouse

Twin Wall Greenhouse
Commercia Instant Pop Up Tent
Commercia Instant Pop Up Tent
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Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x 201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of -State Buyers. Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send us acompleted NY State DTE
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.
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